Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz e.V.

Ort:
Datum:
Zeitnahme:

Name
30m
Doérner, Matti
Kaul, Adrian
Krécher, Johannes
Uhlig, Insa
Lucke, Moritz
Dietze, Lisa
Uhlig, Sonja
Lowe, Arvid
Dérner, Mirja
Berthold, Josefin
Backer, Florian
Butzinger, Mercedes
Durdel, Pascal
Backer, Sebastian
Dietze, Paula
Gopel, Marie
Schmidt, Bruno
Gopel, Henry
Strohschein, Cosima
Rémhild, Christoph
Berthold, Are
Probst, Liv Emma
Dérner, Janne
Butziger, Elise

400m

Léwe, Arvid

Gopel, Marie
Strohschein, Cosima
Berthold, Are
Dorner, Janne
Butziger, Elise

erstellt durch: R. Klof3

Leistungstest November 2017

Margon Arena
14.11.2017

(Ergebnisse unter: kinderbereich.skiklub-dresden.de)

Annett Linné, Astrid Dsaak, Katrin Neise

AK

mannl. AK 15
mannl. AK 13
mannl. AK 13
weibl. AK 15
mannl. AK 14
weibl. AK 15
weibl. AK 10
mannl. AK 9
weibl. AK 11
weibl. AK 12
mannl. AK 11
weibl. AK 11
mannl. AK 12
mannl. AK 14
weibl. AK 11
weibl. AK 9
mannl. AK 11
mannl. AK 10
weibl. AK 8
mannl. AK 11
mannl. AK 6
weibl. AK 11
mannl. AK 8
weibl. AK 6

mannl. AK 9
weibl. AK 9
weibl. AK 8
mannl. AK 6
mannl. AK 8
weibl. AK 6

Zeit

Zeit2 Bestzeit (bisher)

04,03
04,32
04,41
04,56
04,64
04,67
04,70
05,26
04,89
04,89
04,93
04,97
05,03
05,07
05,16
05,16
05,20
05,31
05,35
05,73
05,94
05,94
06,46
06,68

01:21
01:33
01:40
01:40
01:51
02:16

04,11
04,31
04,42
04,61
04,77
04,85
04,76
04,80
04,99
05,10
04,97
05,17
05,11
05,06
05,13
05,17
05,31
05,41
05,50
05,56
05,94
05,98
06,36
07,01

4,09, 11.04.2017 - ()
4,30, 06.06.2017 - ()
4,35, 06.06.2017 - ()
4,22, 07.06.2016 - ()
4,80, 13.09.2016 - ()
4,62, 06.06.2017 - ()
4,69, 08.08.2017 - ()
4,70, 17.10.2017 - ()
4,88, 17.10.2017 - ()
4,63, 05.09.2017 - ()
4,73, 08.08.2017 - ()
4,66, 17.10.2017 - ()
4,89, 05.09.2017 - ()
4,63, 17.10.2017 - ()
5,21, 17.10.2017 - ()
5,03, 06.06.2017 - ()
4,46, 11.04.2017 - ()
5,26, 18.10.2016 - ()
5,16, 05.09.2017 - ()
5,33, 08.08.2017 - ()
, =0

5,52, 17.10.2017 - ()
5,84, 17.10.2017 - ()
5,57, 17.10.2017 - ()

01:18, 05.09.2017 - ()
01:33, 06.06.2017 - ()
01:41, 05.09.2017 - ()

-()

01:52, 06.06.2017 - ()
02:13, 05.09.2017 - ()
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Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz e.V.

1000m

Dorner, Matti mannl. AK 15 03:20

Krocher, Johannes mannl. AK 13 03:29

Kaul, Adrian mannl. AK 13 03:33

Backer, Florian mannl. AK 11 03:43

Uhlig, Insa weibl. AK 15 03:44

Dietze, Lisa weibl. AK 15 03:58
Berthold, Josefin weibl. AK 12 04:07

Backer, Sebastian mannl. AK 14 04:19

Dérner, Mirja weibl. AK 11 04:19

Lucke, Moritz mannl. AK 14 04:20
Butzinger, Mercedes weibl. AK 11 04:22
Schmidt, Bruno mannl. AK 11 04:24

Uhlig, Sonja weibl. AK 10 04:38

Dietze, Paula weibl. AK 11 04:39

Durdel, Pascal mannl. AK 12 04:46

Gopel, Henry mannl. AK 10 04:46
R&mhild, Christoph mannl. AK 11 05:22

Probst, Liv Emma weibl. AK 11 05:26

w m Gesamt

Gesamtstarter 11 13 24
Laufer 30m 11 13 24
Laufer 400m 3 3 6
Laufer 1km 8 10 18
Laufer 3km 0 0 0
Laufer 5km 0 0 0

erstellt durch: R. Klof3

03:20, 17.10.2017 -
03:36, 05.09.2017 -
03:42, 08.11.2016 -
03:53, 08.08.2017 -
03:42,17.10.2017 -
03:57, 05.09.2017 -
04:11, 09.05.2017 -
04:19, 18.10.2016 -
04:56, 07.06.2016 -
04:20, 09.05.2017 -
04:24, 05.09.2017 -
04:24, 13.09.2016 -
04:23, 05.09.2017 -
04:52, 11.04.2017 -
04:54, 05.09.2017 -
04:53, 11.04.2017 -
05:07, 07.06.2016 -

=0
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